@G>

MODEL 3582 2 TON FOLDING ENGINE STAND

PART KIT INCLUDES
ORDER NUMBER KIT DESCRIPTION REF. # DESCRIPTION QTY
3582-1 BOOM 1 BOOM
3582-7 BOOM EXTENSION 7 BOOM EXTENSION
3582-11 HOOK & CHAIN 11 HOOK & CHAIN
3582-19 HANDLE 19 HANDLE
3582-22 SUPPORT 22 SUPPORT
3582-23 SUPPORT POST 23 SUPPORT POST
3582-26 BASE 26 BASE
3582-29 CASTER QTY 4 29 CASTER QTY 4
3582-31 CASTER QTY 2 31 CASTER QTY 2
3582-32 LEGS 32 LEGS
3582-33 JACK HANDLE 33 JACK HANDLE
3582-34 HYDRAULIC RAM 34 HYDRAULIC RAM
3582-18 RELEAASE SCREW
SLEEVE 17 SLEEVE
RELEASE SCREW 18 RELEASE SCREW
3582-24 PUMP PISTON KIT
PUMP CYLINDER 21 PUMP CYLINDER
SEAL 22 SEAL
BACK UP RING 23 BACK UP RING
PLUNGER 24 PLUNGER

DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITH OUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.

*ONLY PARTS WITH PART ORDER NUMBER ARE AVAILABLE FOR SALE




3582KRK REPAIR KIT
COPPER WASHER 2 COPPER WASHER
O-RING 4 O-RING
O-RING RETAINER 5 O-RING RETAINER
O-RING 8 O-RING
SEALING GASKET 9 SEALING GASKET
OIL PLUG 11 OIL PLUG
SEAL RING 12 SEAL RING
FILTER TUBE 13 FILTER TUBE
BALL 16 BALL
BALL 19 BALL
WASHER 20 WASHER
SEAL 22 SEAL
BACK UP RING 23 BACK UP RING

*ONLY PARTS WITH PART ORDER NUMBER ARE AVAILABLE FOR SALE
DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITH OUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.




3582HDKIT

COMPLETE HARDWARE KIT

BOLT-M16X85

BOLT-M16X85

BOLT -M16X85(8.8)

BOLT -M16X85(8.8)

NUT-M16 QTY 5

NUT-M16 QTY 5

SPRING WASHER QTY 5

SPRING WASHER QTY 5

WASHER QTY 5

WASHER QTY 5

NUT -M14 QTY4

NUT -M14 QTY4

SPRING WASHER QTY 4

SPRING WASHER QTY 4

WASHER QTY4

WASHER QTY4

BOLT M14X85

BOLT M14X85

WASHER WASHER
SPRING WASHER SPRING WASHER
NUT M18 NUT M18

BOLT-M8X15 QTY 10

BOLT-M8X15 QTY 10

SPRING WASHER QTY 26

SPRING WASHER QTY 26

WASHER QTY 2

WASHER QTY 2

BOLT M18X105

BOLT M18X105

BOLT M14X105 QTY 3

BOLT M14X105 QTY 3

BOLT M16X95 QTY 2

BOLT M16X95 QTY 2

BOLT M16X95

BOLT M16X95

HITCH PIN QTY 4

HITCH PIN QTY 4

ROLLER SHAFT QTY 4

ROLLER SHAFT QTY 4

BOLT M8X20 QTY 16

0l R ol R ol o ol = =] 1= 1= 1= 1] 1 1
&S| 0o < 7 N =] S oo| ~ o o & e o] ] O 9 9 U B oy

BOLT M8X20 QTY 16

*ONLY PARTS WITH PART ORDER NUMBER ARE AVAILABLE FOR SALE
DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITH OUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.




*ONLY PARTS WITH PART ORDER NUMBER ARE AVAILABLE FOR SALE
DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITH OUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.



